
Tracking details LOADED ON BOARD

22 G1 (20ST)

Booking reference
ANT1934451

Custom reference
N/A

Exported on
Tuesday,23-SEP-2025 

MAGU2529657

RECEIPT

PORT Antwerp, BE

PSA HNN 913

PORT Santos, BR

BRASIL TERMINAL PORTUARIO SA

DELIVERY

19:07

Tuesday,16-SEP-2025 EMPTY TO SHIPPER ANTWERP

Wednesday,17-SEP-2025 READY TO BE LOADED ANTWERP

Monday,22-SEP-2025 LOADED ON BOARD ANTWERP
SAN MARCO
MAERSK
(0EWLRS1MA)

Tuesday,23-SEP-2025 VESSEL DEPARTURE ANTWERP
SAN MARCO
MAERSK
(0EWLRS1MA)

Saturday,11-OCT-2025 VESSEL ARRIVAL SANTOS
SAN MARCO
MAERSK
(0EWLRS1MA)

08:01

04:40

17:46

09:19

07:00

Times reflected are local Times.

Provisional moves are given for information purpose only, without warranty of any kind either expressed or implied, and are subject to change at any
time without further notice.

Date Moves Location Vessel (Voyage)
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